
Deconectari programate Briceni - 07.08.2023-13.08.2023

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2023-08-07
08:00:00

2023-08-07
16:00:00

OR.BRICENI: PT44BR3F1
Ocolirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-08-07
08:00:00

2023-08-07
16:00:00

OR.BRICENI: PT44BR3F2
Ocolirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-08-07
08:00:00

2023-08-07
16:00:00

OR.BRICENI: PT44BR3F3
Ocolirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-08-07
08:00:00

2023-08-07
16:00:00

S.TABANI: PT107BR22F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-08-07
08:00:00

2023-08-07
16:00:00

S.SIREUTI: PT491LP16
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2023-08-07
08:00:00

2023-08-07
16:00:00

S.CORJEUTI: PT136TT5F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-08-07
08:00:00

2023-08-07
16:00:00

S.CORJEUTI: PT136TT5F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-08-07
08:00:00

2023-08-07
16:00:00

S.CORJEUTI: PT136TT5F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-08-07
08:00:00

2023-08-07
16:00:00

S.SIREUTI: PT380LP16
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2023-08-07
08:00:00

2023-08-07
20:00:00

S.BALASINESTI PT75BV3F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-08-07
08:00:00

2023-08-07
20:00:00

S.BERLINTI: PT227BV9F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-08-08
08:00:00

2023-08-08
16:00:00

S.BULBOCA: PT22BR17
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2023-08-08
08:00:00

2023-08-08
20:00:00

S.BALASINESTI PT75BV3F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-08-08
08:00:00

2023-08-08
20:00:00

S.BERLINTI: PT227BV9F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-08-08
08:00:00

2023-08-08
16:00:00

S.CORJEUTI: PT488TT5F4
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-08-08
08:00:00

2023-08-08
16:00:00

S.CORJEUTI: PT488TT5F6
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-08-08
08:00:00

2023-08-08
16:00:00

S.BULBOCA: PT23BR17F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-08-08
08:00:00

2023-08-08
16:00:00

OR.BRICENI: BR3
Montarea prizei
de pamint

LEA
10KV

2023-08-09
08:00:00

2023-08-09
16:00:00

OR.BRICENI: PT48BR3F1
Ocolirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-08-09
08:00:00

2023-08-09
16:00:00

OR.BRICENI: PT48BR3F2
Ocolirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-08-09
08:00:00

2023-08-09
16:00:00

OR.BRICENI: PT48BR3F3
Ocolirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-08-09
08:00:00

2023-08-09
16:00:00

OR.BRICENI: PT48BR3F4
Ocolirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-08-09
08:00:00

2023-08-09
16:00:00

S.BALCAUTI: PT170COL5F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2023-08-09
08:00:00

2023-08-09
16:00:00

S.GRIMANCAUTI: PT29BR27
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2023-08-09
08:00:00

2023-08-09
16:00:00

S.GRIMANCAUTI: PT30BR27
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2023-08-09
08:00:00

2023-08-09
20:00:00

S.BERLINTI: PT227BV9F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-08-09
08:00:00

2023-08-09
16:00:00

S.CORJEUTI: PT135TT5F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-08-09
08:00:00

2023-08-09
16:00:00

S.CORJEUTI: PT135TT5F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-08-09
08:00:00

2023-08-09
16:00:00

S.CORJEUTI: PT135TT5F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-08-09
08:00:00

2023-08-09
20:00:00

S.BALASINESTI PT75BV3F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-08-10
08:00:00

2023-08-10
16:00:00

S.BALASINESTI PT75BV3 Investitii
LEA
10KV

2023-08-10
08:00:00

2023-08-10
16:00:00

S.BALASINESTI PT203BV3 Investitii
LEA
10KV

2023-08-10
08:00:00

2023-08-10
16:00:00

S.BALASINESTI PT206BV3 Investitii
LEA
10KV

2023-08-10
08:00:00

2023-08-10
16:00:00

S.BALASINESTI PT208BV3 Investitii
LEA
10KV

2023-08-10
08:00:00

2023-08-10
16:00:00

S.BALASINESTI PT210BV3 Investitii
LEA
10KV

2023-08-10
08:00:00

2023-08-10
16:00:00

S.BALASINESTI PT229BV3 Investitii
LEA
10KV

2023-08-10
08:00:00

2023-08-10
16:00:00

S.BALASINESTI PT231BV3 Investitii
LEA
10KV

2023-08-10
08:00:00

2023-08-10
20:00:00

S.BERLINTI: PT227BV9F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-08-10
08:00:00

2023-08-10
16:00:00

S.BULBOCA: PT23BR17
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2023-08-10
08:00:00

2023-08-10
16:00:00

S.BALCAUTI: PT170COL5F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-08-10
08:00:00

2023-08-10
16:00:00

S.CORJEUTI: PT137TT5F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-08-10
08:00:00

2023-08-10
16:00:00

S.CORJEUTI: PT137TT5F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-08-10
08:00:00

2023-08-10
16:00:00

S.CORJEUTI: PT137TT5F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-08-10
08:00:00

2023-08-10
16:00:00

OR.BRICENI: PT38BR27
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-08-10
08:00:00

2023-08-10
16:00:00

OR.BRICENI: PT74BR27
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-08-10
08:00:00

2023-08-10
16:00:00

OR.BRICENI: PT253BR27
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-08-10
08:00:00

2023-08-10
16:00:00

OR.BRICENI: PT258BR27
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-08-10
08:00:00

2023-08-10
16:00:00

OR.BRICENI: PT440BR27
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2023-08-10
08:00:00

2023-08-10
16:00:00

OR.BRICENI: PT481BR27
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-08-10
08:00:00

2023-08-10
16:00:00

OR.BRICENI: PT532BR27
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-08-10
08:00:00

2023-08-10
16:00:00

OR.BRICENI: PT533BR27
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-08-10
08:00:00

2023-08-10
16:00:00

OR.BRICENI: PT538BR27
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-08-10
08:00:00

2023-08-10
16:00:00

OR.BRICENI: PT571BR27
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-08-11
08:00:00

2023-08-11
16:00:00

S.CORJEUTI: PT149TT5F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-08-11
08:00:00

2023-08-11
16:00:00

S.CORJEUTI: PT149TT5F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-08-11
08:00:00

2023-08-11
16:00:00

S.CORJEUTI: PT149TT5F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-08-11
08:00:00

2023-08-11
16:00:00

S.BALCAUTI: PT170COL5F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-08-11
08:00:00

2023-08-11
16:00:00

S.GRIMANCAUTI: PT32BR27
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2023-08-11
08:00:00

2023-08-11
16:00:00

S.GRIMANCAUTI: PT35BR27
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2023-08-11
08:00:00

2023-08-11
16:00:00

S.BERLINTI PT225BV9 Investitii
LEA
10KV

2023-08-11
08:00:00

2023-08-11
16:00:00

S.BERLINTI PT226BV9 Investitii
LEA
10KV

2023-08-11
08:00:00

2023-08-11
16:00:00

S.BERLINTI PT227BV9 Investitii
LEA
10KV

2023-08-11
08:00:00

2023-08-11
16:00:00

S.BERLINTI PT235BV9 Investitii
LEA
10KV

2023-08-11
08:00:00

2023-08-11
16:00:00

S.BERLINTI PT225BV9
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-08-11
08:00:00

2023-08-11
16:00:00

S.BERLINTI PT226BV9
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-08-11
08:00:00

2023-08-11
16:00:00

S.BERLINTI PT227BV9
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-08-11
08:00:00

2023-08-11
16:00:00

S.BERLINTI PT235BV9
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-08-11
08:00:00

2023-08-11
16:00:00

S.BERLINTI PT83BV6
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-08-11
08:00:00

2023-08-11
16:00:00

S.BERLINTI PT222BV6
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-08-11
08:00:00

2023-08-11
16:00:00

S.BERLINTI PT223BV6
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-08-11
08:00:00

2023-08-11
16:00:00

S.BERLINTI PT259BV6
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-08-11
08:00:00

2023-08-11
20:00:00

S.BALASINESTI PT75BV3F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-08-12
08:00:00

2023-08-12
20:00:00

S.BALASINESTI PT75BV3F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2023-08-12
08:00:00

2023-08-12
20:00:00

S.BERLINTI: PT227BV9F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-08-13
08:00:00

2023-08-13
20:00:00

S.BERLINTI: PT227BV9F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-08-13
08:00:00

2023-08-13
20:00:00

S.BALASINESTI PT75BV3F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV


